Yellow marked are standard models on stock
Product line Series Model
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Power
(W)
Voltage
Adj.Range(V)
Over Voltage
(V)
YSDS15 series YSDS-15-05 5 2,4 15 4.5-5.5 5.75-6.75
YSDS-15-12 12 1,25 15 10.8-13.8 14.2-16.2
YSDS-15-15 15 1 15 13.5-18 18.8-22.5
YSDS-15-24 24 0,63 15 21.6-29 30-36
YSDS-15-48 48 0,31 15 43.2-55.2 56.5-64.8
YSDS30 series YSDS-30-05 5 3 15 4.5-5.5 5.75-7.5
YSDS-30-12 12 2 24 10.8-13.8 15-18
YSDS-30-15 15 2 30 13.5-18 18.8-22.5
YSDS-30-24 24 1,25 30 21.6-29 30-36
YSDS-30-48 48 0,63 30 43.2-55.2 57.6-67.2
YSDS-30-10 10 3 30 9-11 8-12
YSDS-36-12 12 3 36 10.8-13.8 15-18
YSDS-36-24 24 1,5 36 21.6-29 30-36
YSDS-36-48 48 0,75 36 43.2-55.2 57.6-67.2
YSDS60 series YSDS-60-05 5 4,5 22,5 5-5.5 5.75-6.75
YSDS-60-12 12 4,5 54 10.8-13.8 14.2-16.2
YSDS-60-15 15 4 60 13.5-18.0 18.8-22.5
YSDS-60-24 24 2,5 60 21.6-29 30-36
YSDS-60-48 48 1,25 60 43.2-55.2 56.5-64.8
YSDS100 series YSDS-100-12 (LPS) 12 7,1 85,2 10.8-13.8 12-13
YSDS-100-15 (LPS) 15 6,13 92 13.5-18 15-17
YSDS-100-15 15 6,5 97,5 13.5-18 13.8-18
YSDS-100-24 (LPS) 24 3,83 92 21.6-29 24-25.5
YSDS-100-24 24 4,17 100 21.6-29 21.6-29
YSDS-100-48 (LPS) 48 1,92 92,2 43.2-55.2 48-48.7
YSDS-100-48 48 2,08 100 43.2-55.2 43.2-55.2
YSDS150 series
YSDS-150-12 12 11,3
10,2
135,6W/230V AC
122,4W/115V AC
10.8-13.8 14.2-16.2
YSDS-150-15 15 9,5
8,55
142,5W/230V AC
128,3W/115V AC
13.5-18 18.8-22.5
YSDS-150-24 24 6,25
5,3
150,0W/230V AC
127,4W/115V AC
21.6-29 30-36
YSDS-150-48 48 3,12
2,72
153,6W/230V AC
130,6W/115V AC
43.2-55.2 56.5-64.8
YSDL20 10W series YSDL-10-05 5 2 10 5.75-6.75
YSDL-10-12 12 0,84 10 13.8-16.2
YSDL-10-15 15 0,67 10 17.25-20.25
YSDL-10-24 24 0,42 10 27.6-32.4
YSDL20 20W series YSDL-20-05 5 3 15 5.75-6.75
YSDL-20-12 12 1,37 20 13.8-16.2
YSDL-20-15 15 1,34 20 17.25-20.25
YSDL-20-24 24 1 20 27.6-32.4
YSDL60 40W series YSDL-40-05 5 6 30 6.25-7.25
YSDL-40-12 12 3,33 40 15.6-18
YSDL-40-24 24 1,7 40 31.2-36
YSDL-40-48 48 0,83 40 57.6-68.4
YSDL60 60W series YSDL-60-05 5 10 50 6.25-7.25
YSDL-60-12 12 5 60 15.6-18
YSDL-60-24 24 2,5 60 31.2-36
YSDL-60-48 48 1,25 60 57.6-68.4
YSDL100 series YSDL-100-12 12 7,5 90 15.6-18
YSDL-100-24 24 4 96 31.2-36
YSDL-100-48 48 2 96 57.6-68.4
YSDH120 series YSDH-120-12 12 10 120 12-14 14-17
YSDH-120-24 24 5 120 24-28 29-33
YSDH-120-48 48 2,5 120 48-55 56-65
YSDH240 series YSDH-240-24 24 10 240 24-28 29-33
YSDH-240-48 48 5 240 48-55 56-65
YSDH480 series YSDH-480-24 24 20 480 24-28 29-33
YSDH-480-48 48 10 480 48-55 56-65
YSDN75 series YSDN-75-12 12 6,3 75,6 12-14 14-17
YSDN-75-24 24 3,2 76,8 24-28 29-33
YSDN-75-48 48 1,6 76,8 48-55 56-65
YSDN150 series YSDN-120-12 12 10 120 12-14 14-17
YSDN-120-24 24 5 120 24-28 29-33
YSDN-120-48 48 2,5 120 48-55 56-65
YSDN-150-24 24 6,25 150W/230V AC 24-28 29-33
YSDN240 series YSDN-240-24 24 10 240 24-28 29-33
YSDN-240-48 48 5 240 48-55 56-65
YSDN480 series YSDN-480-24 24 20 480 24-28 29-33
YSDN-480-48 48 10 480 48-55 56-65
YSDT240 series YSDT-240-24 24 10 240 24-28 30-36
YSDT-240-48 48 5 240 48-55 56-65
YSDT480 series YSDT-480-24 24 20 480 24-28 29-33
YSDT-480-48 48 10 480 48-55 56-65
YSDW60 series YSDW-60-05 5 10 50 5-6 6.2-7.2
YSDW-60-12 12 5 60 12-15 16-18
YSDW-60-24 24 2,5 60 24-29 31-37
YSDW-60-48 48 1,25 60 48-57 58-60.5
YSDW120 series YSDW-120-12 12 10 120 12-15 14-17
YSDW-120-24 24 5 120 24-29 29-33
YSDW-120-48 48 2,5 120 48-58 56-65
YSDW240 series YSDW-240-24 24 10 240 24-28 29-33
YSDW-240-48 48 5 240 48-55 56-65
YSDW480 series YSDW-480-24 24 20 480 24-28 29-33
YSDW-480-48 48 10 480 48-55 56-65
YSDW 60-480
YSDS 15-150
YSDL 20-100
YSDH 120-480
YSDN 75-480
YSDT 240-480